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Riverside County

Confirmed Cases Deaths

Total Cases: 383,242 (+3,652)
Total Deaths: 5,5502 (+27)
Recovered: 373,478
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Riverside County Weekly COVID Cases

New Cases
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Palm Springs COVID Data

Confirmed Cases Deaths
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Palm Springs Weekly COVID Cases

New Cases

Total Cases: 4,932 (+22)
Total Deaths: 138 (+1)
Recovered: 4,739



Coachella Valley COVID-19 Cases
As of 12/13/2021

Palm 
Springs

Cathedral 
City

Desert Hot 
Springs

Rancho 
Mirage

Palm Desert Indian Wells La Quinta Indio Coachella

4,932 / 138 8,599 / 133 5,339 / 86 1,472 / 55 5,288 / 136 268 / 8 4,585 / 70 15,000/247 8,793 / 110

22 / 1 59 / 0 57 / 0 15 / 1 52 / 0 4 / 0 31 / 0 141 / 0 44 / 0

Total 
cases / deaths
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Weekly changes past 4 weeks

11/22/2021 11/29/2021 12/6/2021 12/13/2021

12/7 to 12/13





DATE VIRAL LOAD

10/25/2021 145,323

10/26/2021 299,934

11/1/2021 130,723

11/2/2021 187,694

11/8/2021 174,991

11/9/2021 125,786

11/15/2021 192,331

11/16/2021 302,189

11/22/2021 335,264

11/23/2021 514,550

11/29/2021 201,997

11/30/2021 136,922

12/6/2021 201,037

12/7/2021 282,415





DATE Estimated Cases

10/25/2021 1,036

10/26/2021 1,575

11/1/2021 1,684

11/2/2021 1,082

11/8/2021 2,109

11/9/2021 1,217

11/15/2021 2,345

11/16/2021 1,451

11/22/2021 4,122

11/23/2021 1,063

11/29/2021 1,880

11/30/2021 1,283

12/6/2021 931

12/7/2021 1,583


